Power Module
©2014 Littelfuse, Inc
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised:02/19/14
1
Rectifier Module Circuit Series- Package S
Package S Rectifier Diode Module
Rectifier Module Circuit Series- Package S

Part Number Marking Weight Packing Mode M.O.Q
MDxxxxxS-xM2MM MDxxxxxS-xM2MM 170g Bulk Pack 50
Part Numbering System Part Marking System
PRODUCT TYPE
M: Power Module
MODULE TYPE
D: Diode Module
CIRCUIT TYPE
WAFER TYPE
PACKAGE TYPE
M  D16 130 S-B M 2MM
VOLTAGE RATING
CURRENT RATING
ASSEMBLY SITE
16: 1600V
130:130A
160: 160A
180: 180A
200: 200A
S: Package S
B: Single Phase Leg
DK: Common Cathod18: 1800V
MD16130S-BM2MM
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001